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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Mariposa Open
04/04/2025 - 10:47 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 51.17 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Doha (QAT) 17/02/2024
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 51.17 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Doha (QAT) 17/02/2024
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 18 51.61 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Roma (ITA) 13/08/2022
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 52.54 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 56.05 VAKULYUK, Paulo CNTN Funchal 03/08/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 56.61 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos CUC Funchal 03/08/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m 14 59.19 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos CUC S. Joao da Madeira 21/07/2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 1:03.64 SILVA, Fabio Parrilha da CNAL S. Joao da Madeira 22/07/2000
RN Adaptada 50m  S3 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S4 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S5 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S6 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S7 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S8 1:04.30 CANCELA, Diogo Luis POR Funchal 14/06/2022
RN Adaptada 50m  S9 1:06.63 GRACHAT, David Realista POR Sheffield (GBR) 17/04/2010
RN Adaptada 50m  S10 1:03.52 GONCALVES, Emanuel Luis POR Reykjavik (ISL) 22/10/2009
RN Adaptada 50m  S11 1:21.25 MENESES, Marco Ribeiro POR Tokyo (JPN) 03/09/2021
RN Adaptada 50m  S12 1:36.62 CRUZ, Joao Tanica PDEM Oeiras 11/05/2019
RN Adaptada 50m  S13 1:04.97 ENCARNACAO, Vitor Hugo POR Eindhoven (NED) 08/08/2014
RN Adaptada 50m  S14 1:07.11 MESSENCE, Enzo Dylan FCF Loulé 07/07/2024
RN Adaptada 50m  S15 59.56 NEVES, Tiago Correia POR São Paulo (BRA) 27/08/2019
RN Adaptada 50m  S16 1:11.98 JORGE, Andre Camara CEOL Funchal 15/06/2019
RN Adaptada 50m  S17 1:18.05 OLIVEIRA, Americo Manuel CPN Porto 09/03/2025
RN Adaptada 50m  S21 1:10.55 PEREIRA, Vicente Barros POR Antalya (TUR) 24/03/2024
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. TEIXEIRA, Francisco Suzuki 10 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:00.12 556 28.23 31.89
2. GODINHO, Antonio Carimbo 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:00.64 542 28.06 32.58
3. SOUSA, Tomas Alexandre 10 Academico Viseu Futebol Clube 1:01.31 524 29.15 32.16
4. ASSUNCAO, Rafael Moreira 10 Clube Desportivo Feirense 1:02.23 501 28.71 33.52

Juvenis A

1. FERREIRA, Tomas Pascoal 09 Ba-Leiria 57.00 652 B 26.84 30.16
2. AMARAL, Afonso Cunha 09 Alges 59.62 570 27.88 31.74
3. PEREIRA, Pedro Moura 09 Lousada Séc.XXI 1:00.34 550 28.26 32.08
4. MADEIRA, Xavier Rosa 09 Laranjeiro 1:00.54 544 27.85 32.69
5. NUNES, Joao Tomas 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 1:00.84 536 27.49 33.35
6. ANDRADE, Salvador Freitas 09 Naval Do Funchal 1:01.62 516 28.93 32.69

Juniores

1. ROQUE, Afonso Dinis 07 CNLeiria - VOID 56.23 680 A 26.27 29.96
2. BRANDAO, Tiago Lopes 07 Galitos / Bresimar 56.41 673 B 26.60 29.81
3. FERREIRA, Duarte Santos 08 Porto 56.83 658 B 26.47 30.36
4. FRANCISCO, Joao Moura 07 CNLeiria - VOID 58.11 616 27.17 30.94
5. COSTA, Antonio Miguel 07 Fafe 58.71 597 27.66 31.05
6. PEREIRA, Francisco Miguel 08 Fluvial Portuense 59.43 576 27.48 31.95
7. FEDOROV, Andriy 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 59.74 567 27.72 32.02
8. BISPO, Miguel Almeida 08 Natacao da Maia 59.87 563 27.64 32.23
9. MEIRELES, Rodrigo Silva 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:00.04 558 27.77 32.27

10. MOURA, Leonardo Cunha 07 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:00.45 547 27.79 32.66
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 15, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

OPEN

1. RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos 04 Benfica 53.41 793 A 24.91 28.50
2. GALLEGO, Javier Rivas 95 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 54.12 762 A 25.10 29.02
3. SILVA, Henrique Gomes 02 Benfica 55.02 726 A 25.87 29.15
4. APSENIECE, Kevins Alexandre04 Porto 55.20 718 A 25.92 29.28
5. RIBEIRO, Gustavo Carvalhais 03 Benfica 55.35 713 A 25.74 29.61
6. MORGADO, Vasco Alves 05 Alges 55.67 700 A 26.01 29.66
7. OVIEDO, Miguel Freitas 02 Aac 55.84 694 A 26.24 29.60
8. MACHADO, B. 06 Clube Desportivo Nacional 55.87 693 A 25.93 29.94
9. GORDO, Goncalo Morais 02 Adrcimm 56.19 681 A 26.16 30.03

10. ROQUE, Afonso Dinis 07 CNLeiria - VOID 56.23 680 A 26.27 29.96
11. BRANDAO, Tiago Lopes 07 Galitos / Bresimar 56.41 673 B 26.60 29.81
12. FERREIRA, Duarte Santos 08 Porto 56.83 658 B 26.47 30.36
13. PEDROSA, Carlos Lopes 94 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 56.99 653 B 26.31 30.68
14. FERREIRA, Tomas Pascoal 09 Ba-Leiria 57.00 652 B 26.84 30.16

PEREIRA, Rodrigo Ferreira 06 Famalicão 57.00 652 B 26.05 30.95
16. COSTA, Joao Peres 04 Naval Praia da Vitoria 57.21 645 B 26.54 30.67
17. RODRIGUES, Joao Luis 05 Naval Do Funchal 57.25 644 B 26.50 30.75
18. HERRERO, Miguel Mera 06 Sporting 57.45 637 B 26.95 30.50
19. TAVARES, Daniel Batista 06 Braga 57.74 628 B 26.96 30.78
20. LOPES, Rodrigo Beja 03 Palmela Desporto 57.78 626 B 27.04 30.74
21. GOUVEIA, Luis Galvao 05 Clube Desportivo Nacional 57.93 621 R 27.42 30.51
22. ANISI, Kurosh 06 Aquatico Silves 58.03 618 R 26.85 31.18
23. CARVALHO, Artur Guterres 06 Vilacondense 58.06 617 27.14 30.92
24. REIS, Rodrigo Miguel 04 Cnac 58.08 617 26.71 31.37
25. FRANCISCO, Joao Moura 07 CNLeiria - VOID 58.11 616 27.17 30.94
26. COSTA, Antonio Miguel 07 Fafe 58.71 597 27.66 31.05
27. MEJIAS, Jesus Alberto 09 Os Belenenses 58.75 596 26.90 31.85
28. MARQUES, Gustavo Pires 04 Condeixa Aqua Clube 59.37 577 27.57 31.80
29. PEREIRA, Francisco Miguel 08 Fluvial Portuense 59.43 576 27.48 31.95
30. AMARAL, Afonso Cunha 09 Alges 59.62 570 27.88 31.74
31. FEDOROV, Andriy 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 59.74 567 27.72 32.02
32. BISPO, Miguel Almeida 08 Natacao da Maia 59.87 563 27.64 32.23
33. MEIRELES, Rodrigo Silva 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:00.04 558 27.77 32.27
34. TEIXEIRA, Francisco Suzuki 10 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:00.12 556 28.23 31.89
35. PEREIRA, Pedro Moura 09 Lousada Séc.XXI 1:00.34 550 28.26 32.08
36. MOURA, Leonardo Cunha 07 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:00.45 547 27.79 32.66
37. MADEIRA, Xavier Rosa 09 Laranjeiro 1:00.54 544 27.85 32.69
38. GODINHO, Antonio Carimbo 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:00.64 542 28.06 32.58
39. NUNES, Joao Tomas 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 1:00.84 536 27.49 33.35
40. SOUSA, Tomas Alexandre 10 Academico Viseu Futebol Clube 1:01.31 524 29.15 32.16
41. ANDRADE, Salvador Freitas 09 Naval Do Funchal 1:01.62 516 28.93 32.69
42. ASSUNCAO, Rafael Moreira 10 Clube Desportivo Feirense 1:02.23 501 28.71 33.52

EXH NEVES, Tiago Correia 97 Os Belenenses 1:01.03 531 28.39 32.64


